 • 231-861-2194 • www.mtcontract.com
Full Time
Ottomans,
Halfbacks
& Ottables
Price Sheet
2023
3

0020
SCO-
0020
SCO-
0020
SCO-
0020
SCO-
0020
SCO-
0020
SCO-
0020
SCO-
0020SCO-
0020 FTDT-20 FTDT-36
FTD-36
FTDT-36
FTD-36
FTD-36

 • 231-861-2194 • www.mtcontract.com
Ottoman List Price
P-TIMESERIES-230519
Round
Model Number Base Seat Diameter (in.) Seat
Hgt.
(in.)
Wgt.
(lbs.)
COM
Yd.
List Price
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
FTD-20-5S Steel Post Uph 20 18 64 1.5 $1,129 $1,212 $1,302 $1,385 $1,406 $1,425 $1,490 $1,529 $1,586
FTD-20-5C Casters Uph 20 18 64 1.5 $1,000 $1,085 $1,173 $1,256 $1,277 $1,296 $1,316 $1,393 $1,445
FTD-20-4W Wood Uph 20 18 64 1.5 $1,000 $1,085 $1,173 $1,256 $1,277 $1,296 $1,316 $1,393 $1,445
FTD-20-4D Duo Uph 20 18 64 1.5 $1,000 $1,085 $1,173 $1,256 $1,277 $1,296 $1,316 $1,393 $1,445
FTD-30-5S Steel Post Uph 30 18 84 2.5 $1,455 $1,617 $1,765 $1,913 $2,064 $2,210 $2,357 $2,520 $2,697
FTD-30-5C Casters Uph 30 18 84 2.5 $1,455 $1,617 $1,765 $1,913 $2,064 $2,210 $2,357 $2,520 $2,697
FTD-30-5W Wood Uph 30 18 84 2.5 $1,455 $1,617 $1,765 $1,913 $2,064 $2,210 $2,357 $2,520 $2,697
FTD-30-5D Duo Uph 30 18 84 2.5 $1,455 $1,617 $1,765 $1,913 $2,064 $2,210 $2,357 $2,520 $2,697
FTD-36-5S Steel Post Uph 36 18 96 2.5 $1,613 $1,796 $1,960 $2,124 $2,290 $2,453 $2,620 $2,636 $2,732
FTD-36-5C Casters Uph 36 18 96 2.5 $1,613 $1,796 $1,960 $2,124 $2,290 $2,453 $2,620 $2,636 $2,732
FTD-36-5W Wood Uph 36 18 96 2.5 $1,613 $1,796 $1,960 $2,124 $2,290 $2,453 $2,620 $2,636 $2,732
FTD-36-5D Duo Uph 36 18 96 2.5 $1,613 $1,796 $1,960 $2,124 $2,290 $2,453 $2,620 $2,636 $2,732
FTD-51-5S Steel Post Uph 51 18 132 3.5 $2,418 $2,618 $2,793 $2,968 $3,144 $3,318 $3,493 $3,564 $3,694
FTD-51-5C Casters Uph 51 18 132 3.5 $2,418 $2,618 $2,793 $2,968 $3,144 $3,318 $3,493 $3,564 $3,694
FTD-51-5W Wood Uph 51 18 132 3.5 $2,418 $2,618 $2,793 $2,968 $3,144 $3,318 $3,493 $3,564 $3,694
FTD-51-5D Duo Uph 51 18 132 3.5 $2,418 $2,618 $2,793 $2,968 $3,144 $3,318 $3,493 $3,564 $3,694
Round Junior
FTDJ-20 Self-Leveling Glide Uph 20 16 64 1.5 $1,072 $1,151 $1,236 $1,315 $1,335 $1,353 $1,415 $1,452 $1,506
FTDJ-30 Self-Leveling Glide Uph 30 16 84 2.5 $1,382 $1,536 $1,676 $1,817 $1,960 $2,099 $2,239 $2,394 $2,562
FTDJ-36 Self-Leveling Glide Uph 36 16 96 2.5 $1,532 $1,706 $1,862 $2,017 $2,175 $2,330 $2,489 $2,504 $2,595
FTDJ-51 Self-Leveling Glide Uph 51 16 132 3.5 $2,297 $2,487 $2,653 $2,819 $2,986 $3,152 $3,318 $3,385 $3,509
Crescent
Model Number Base Seat Diameter (in.) Seat
Hgt.
(in.)
Wgt.
(lbs.)
COM
Yd.
List Price
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
SCO-0020-18-5S Steel Post Uph 20 18 60 1.5 $1,000 $1,129 $1,256 $1,411 $1,587 $1,783 $1,848 $1,914 $1,986
SCO-0020-18-5C Casters Uph 20 18 60 1.5 $1,000 $1,129 $1,256 $1,411 $1,587 $1,783 $1,848 $1,914 $1,986
SCO-0020-18-5W Wood Uph 20 18 60 1.5 $1,000 $1,129 $1,256 $1,411 $1,587 $1,783 $1,848 $1,914 $1,986
SCO-0020-18-5D Duo Uph 20 18 60 1.5 $1,000 $1,129 $1,256 $1,411 $1,587 $1,783 $1,848 $1,914 $1,986
SCO-0030-18-5S Steel Post Uph 30 18 90 2.5 $1,733 $1,873 $1,999 $2,124 $2,236 $2,355 $2,416 $2,531 $2,623
SCO-0030-18-5C Casters Uph 30 18 90 2.5 $1,733 $1,873 $1,999 $2,124 $2,236 $2,355 $2,416 $2,531 $2,623
SCO-0030-18-5W Wood Uph 30 18 90 2.5 $1,733 $1,873 $1,999 $2,124 $2,236 $2,355 $2,416 $2,531 $2,623
SCO-0030-18-5D Duo Uph 30 18 90 2.5 $1,733 $1,873 $1,999 $2,124 $2,236 $2,355 $2,416 $2,531 $2,623
SCO-0036-18-5S Steel Post Uph 36 18 108 2.5 $1,926 $2,053 $2,255 $2,384 $2,574 $2,708 $2,807 $2,910 $3,014
SCO-0036-18-5C Casters Uph 36 18 108 2.5 $1,926 $2,053 $2,255 $2,384 $2,574 $2,708 $2,807 $2,910 $3,014
SCO-0036-18-5W Wood Uph 36 18 108 2.5 $1,926 $2,053 $2,255 $2,384 $2,574 $2,708 $2,807 $2,910 $3,014
SCO-0036-18-5D Duo Uph 36 18 108 2.5 $1,926 $2,053 $2,255 $2,384 $2,574 $2,708 $2,807 $2,910 $3,014
SCO-0051-18-5S Steel Post Uph 51 18 121 3.5 $2,418 $2,618 $2,793 $2,968 $3,144 $3,318 $3,439 $3,564 $3,694
SCO-0051-18-5C Casters Uph 51 18 121 3.5 $2,418 $2,618 $2,793 $2,968 $3,144 $3,318 $3,439 $3,564 $3,694
SCO-0051-18-5W Wood Uph 51 18 121 3.5 $2,418 $2,618 $2,793 $2,968 $3,144 $3,318 $3,439 $3,564 $3,694
SCO-0051-18-5D Duo Uph 51 18 121 3.5 $2,418 $2,618 $2,793 $2,968 $3,144 $3,318 $3,439 $3,564 $3,694
Crescent Junior
FTCOJ-0020 Self-Leveling Glide Uph 20 16 60 1.5 $1,000 $1,129 $1,256 $1,411 $1,587 $1,783 $1,848 $1,914 $1,986
FTCOJ-0030 Self-Leveling Glide Uph 30 16 90 2.5 $1,733 $1,873 $1,999 $2,124 $2,236 $2,355 $2,416 $2,531 $2,623
FTCOJ-0036 Self-Leveling Glide Uph 36 16 108 2.5 $1,926 $2,053 $2,255 $2,384 $2,574 $2,708 $2,807 $2,910 $3,014
FTCOJ-0051 Self-Leveling Glide Uph 51 16 121 3.5 $2,418 $2,618 $2,793 $2,968 $3,144 $3,318 $3,439 $3,564 $3,694
 • 231-861-2194 • www.mtcontract.com
Ottoman List Price
P-TIMESERIES-230519
Half Round

FTC-60-5W Wood Uph 24 54 18 140 3 $2,280 $2,374 $2,473 $2,577 $2,686 $2,796 $3,068 $3,183 $3,300
FTC-60-5D Duo Uph 24 54 18 140 3 $2,280 $2,374 $2,473 $2,577 $2,686 $2,796 $3,068 $3,183 $3,300
FTC-30-7224-4S Steel Post Uph 24 37.25 18 84 2 $1,638 $1,708 $1,853 $1,931 $2,010 $2,095 $2,183 $2,251 $2,333
FTC-30-7224-4C Casters Uph 24 37.25 18 84 2 $1,638 $1,708 $1,853 $1,931 $2,010 $2,095 $2,183 $2,251 $2,333
FTC-30-7224-4W Wood Uph 24 37.25 18 84 2 $1,638 $1,708 $1,853 $1,931 $2,010 $2,095 $2,183 $2,251 $2,333
FTC-30-7224-4D Duo Uph 24 37.25 18 84 2 $1,638 $1,708 $1,853 $1,931 $2,010 $2,095 $2,183 $2,251 $2,333
FTC-60-4221-DVS-4S Steel Post Uph 21” 41.75” 18 85 2 $1,563 $1,627 $1,694 $1,764 $1,839 $1,916 $1,997 $2,071 $2,145
FTC-60-4221-DVS-5C Casters Uph 21” 41.75” 18 85 2 $1,563 $1,627 $1,694 $1,764 $1,839 $1,916 $1,997 $2,071 $2,145
FTC-60-4221-DVS-5W Wood Uph 21” 41.75” 18 85 2 $1,563 $1,627 $1,694 $1,764 $1,839 $1,916 $1,997 $2,071 $2,145
FTC-60-4221-DVS-5D Duo Uph 21” 41.75” 18 85 2 $1,563 $1,627 $1,694 $1,764 $1,839 $1,916 $1,997 $2,071 $2,145
Curve Junior
FTCJ-30 Self-Leveling Glide Uph 24 28 16 69 1.5 $1,305 $1,392 $1,468 $1,542 $1,615 $1,691 $1,874 $1,945 $2,017
FTCJ-60 Self-Leveling Glide Uph 24 54 16 140 3 $2,280 $2,374 $2,473 $2,577 $2,686 $2,796 $3,068 $3,183 $3,300
FTCJ-30-7224 Self-Leveling Glide Uph 24 37.25 16 84 2 $1,638 $1,708 $1,853 $1,931 $2,010 $2,095 $2,183 $2,251 $2,333
FTCJ-60-4221-DVS Self-Leveling Glide Uph 21” 41.75” 16 85 2 $1,563 $1,627 $1,694 $1,764 $1,839 $1,916 $1,997 $2,071 $2,145
FTCJ-60-4221-18-DVS Self-Leveling Glide Uph 21” 41.75” 18 85 2 $1,563 $1,627 $1,694 $1,764 $1,839 $1,916 $1,997 $2,071 $2,145
Pentagon
Model Number Base Seat Depth
(in.)
Width

Model Number Base Seat Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Seat
Hgt.
(in.)
Wgt.
(lbs.)
COM
Yd.
List Price
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
FTR-1836-4S Steel Post Uph 18 36 18 55 1.75 $1,325 $1,386 $1,456 $1,544 $1,629 $1,717 $1,806 $1,847 $1,913
FTR-1836-4C Casters Uph 18 36 18 55 1.75 $1,325 $1,386 $1,456 $1,544 $1,629 $1,717 $1,806 $1,847 $1,913
FTR-1836-4W Wood Uph 18 36 18 55 1.75 $1,325 $1,386 $1,456 $1,544 $1,629 $1,717 $1,806 $1,847 $1,913
FTR-1836-4D Duo Uph 18 36 18 55 1.75 $1,325 $1,386 $1,456 $1,544 $1,629 $1,717 $1,806 $1,847 $1,913
FTR-2436-4S Steel Post Uph 24 36 18 72 1.75 $1,357 $1,425 $1,512 $1,600 $1,717 $1,779 $1,856 $1,916 $1,982
FTR-2436-4C Casters Uph 24 36 18 72 1.75 $1,357 $1,425 $1,512 $1,600 $1,717 $1,779 $1,856 $1,916 $1,982
FTR-2436-4W Wood Uph 24 36 18 72 1.75 $1,357 $1,425 $1,512 $1,600 $1,717 $1,779 $1,856 $1,916 $1,982
FTR-2436-4D Duo Uph 24 36 18 72 1.75 $1,357 $1,425 $1,512 $1,600 $1,717 $1,779 $1,856 $1,916 $1,982
FTR-2448-4S Steel Post Uph 24 48” 18 80 2 $1,673 $1,744 $1,815 $1,891 $1,971 $2,052 $2,127 $2,210 $2,287
FTR-2448-4C Casters Uph 24 48” 18 80 2 $1,673 $1,744 $1,815 $1,891 $1,971 $2,052 $2,127 $2,210 $2,287
FTR-2448-4W Wood Uph 24 48” 18 80 2 $1,673 $1,744 $1,815 $1,891 $1,971 $2,052 $2,127 $2,210 $2,287
FTR-2448-4D Duo Uph 24 48” 18 80 2 $1,673 $1,744 $1,815 $1,891 $1,971 $2,052 $2,127 $2,210 $2,287
Rectangle Junior
FTRJ-1836 Self-Leveling Glide Uph 18 36 16 55 1.75 $1,325 $1,386 $1,456 $1,544 $1,629 $1,717 $1,806 $1,847 $1,913
FTRJ-2436 Self-Leveling Glide Uph 24 36 16 72 1.75 $1,357 $1,425 $1,512 $1,600 $1,717 $1,779 $1,856 $1,916 $1,982
FTRJ-2448 Self-Leveling Glide Uph 24 48” 16 80 2 $1,673 $1,744 $1,815 $1,891 $1,971 $2,052 $2,127 $2,210 $2,287
Ottoman List Price
P-TIMESERIES-230519
 • 231-861-2194 • www.mtcontract.com

Halfback Square Corner Junior
FTSB2CJ-2424 Self-leveling glide Uph 24 24 16 31 65 3 $2,425 $2,498 $2,552 $2,620 $2,689 $2,757 $2,860 $2,964 $3,072
Halfback Rectangle
Model Number Base Seat Depth Width Seat
Hgt.
Overall
Height
Wgt.
(lbs.)
COM
Yd.
List Price
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
FTRB2-2436-4S Steel Post Uph 24 36 18 33 55 3.25 $3,284 $3,384 $3,453 $3,550 $3,643 $3,737 $3,871 $4,012 $4,159
FTRB2-2436-4C Casters Uph 24 36 18 33 55 3.25 $3,284 $3,384 $3,453 $3,550 $3,643 $3,737 $3,871 $4,012 $4,159
FTRB2-2436-4W Wood Uph 24 36 18 33 55 3.25 $3,284 $3,384 $3,453 $3,550 $3,643 $3,737 $3,871 $4,012 $4,159
FTRB2-2436-4D Duo Uph 24 36 18 33 55 3.25 $3,284 $3,384 $3,453 $3,550 $3,643 $3,737 $3,871 $4,012 $4,159
FTRB2-2448-4S Steel Post Uph 24 48 18 33 75 4 $3,284 $3,384 $3,453 $3,550 $3,643 $3,737 $3,871 $4,012 $4,159
FTRB2-2448-4C Casters Uph 24 48 18 33 75 4 $3,284 $3,384 $3,453 $3,550 $3,643 $3,737 $3,871 $4,012 $4,159
FTRB2-2448-4W Wood Uph 24 48 18 33 75 4 $3,284 $3,384 $3,453 $3,550 $3,643 $3,737 $3,871 $4,012 $4,159
FTRB2-2448-4D Duo Uph 24 48 18 33 75 4 $3,284 $3,384 $3,453 $3,550 $3,643 $3,737 $3,871 $4,012 $4,159
FTRB2-2460-4S Steel Post Uph 24 60 18 33 100 5 $3,329 $3,486 $3,649 $3,820 $4,000 $4,187 $4,340 $4,497 $4,662
FTRB2-2460-4C Casters Uph 24 60 18 33 100 5 $3,329 $3,486 $3,649 $3,820 $4,000 $4,187 $4,340 $4,497 $4,662
FTRB2-2460-4W Wood Uph 24 60 18 33 100 5 $3,329 $3,486 $3,649 $3,820 $4,000 $4,187 $4,340 $4,497 $4,662
FTRB2-2460-4D Duo Uph 24 60 18 33 100 5 $3,329 $3,486 $3,649 $3,820 $4,000 $4,187 $4,340 $4,497 $4,662
Halfback Rectangle Junior
FTRB2J-2436 Self-leveling Glide Uph 24 36 16 31 55 3.25 $3,284 $3,384 $3,453 $3,550 $3,643 $3,737 $3,871 $4,012 $4,159
FTRB2J-2448 Self-leveling Glide Uph 24 48 16 31 75 4 $3,284 $3,384 $3,453 $3,550 $3,643 $3,737 $3,871 $4,012 $4,159
FTRB2J-2460 Self-leveling Glide Uph 24 60 16 31 100 5 $3,329 $3,486 $3,649 $3,820 $4,000 $4,187 $4,340 $4,497 $4,662
Halfback 60-degree Curve (Seating on Concave side)
Model Number Base Seat Curve Over-
all
Width
Seat
Hgt.
Overall
Height
Wgt.
(lbs.)
COM
Yd.
List Price
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
FTCBV2-60-5S Steel Post Uph 60 54 18 33 160 5 $3,995 $4,250 $4,542 $4,815 $5,103 $5,406 $5,605 $5,807 $6,018
FTCBV2-60-5C Casters Uph 60 54 18 33 160 5 $3,995 $4,250 $4,542 $4,815 $5,103 $5,406 $5,605 $5,807 $6,018
FTCBV2-60-5W Wood Uph 60 54 18 33 160 5 $3,995 $4,250 $4,542 $4,815 $5,103 $5,406 $5,605 $5,807 $6,018
FTCBV2-60-5WD Duo Uph 60 54 18 33 160 5 $3,995 $4,250 $4,542 $4,815 $5,103 $5,406 $5,605 $5,807 $6,018
FTCBV2-60-7224-5S Steel Post Uph 60 72 18 33 180 5 $4,196 $4,463 $4,770 $5,056 $5,353 $5,678 $5,885 $6,098 $6,322
FTCBV2-60-7224-5C Casters Uph 60 72 18 33 180 5 $4,196 $4,463 $4,770 $5,056 $5,353 $5,678 $5,885 $6,098 $6,322
FTCBV2-60-7224-5W Wood Uph 60 72 18 33 180 5 $4,196 $4,463 $4,770 $5,056 $5,353 $5,678 $5,885 $6,098 $6,322
FTCBV2-60-7224-5D Duo Uph 60 72 18 33 180 5 $4,196 $4,463 $4,770 $5,056 $5,353 $5,678 $5,885 $6,098 $6,322
Halfback & Halfback Curve List Price
P-TIMESERIES-230519
 • 231-861-2194 • www.mtcontract.com
Halfback Curve & Quarterback Crescent List Price
P-TIMESERIES-230519
Halfback 60-degree Curve Junior Seating on Concave side)
FTCBV2J-60 Self-leveling Glide Uph 60 54 16 31 160 5 $3,995 $4,250 $4,542 $4,815 $5,103 $5,406 $5,605 $5,807 $6,018
FTCBV2J-60-7224 Self-leveling Glide Uph 60 72 16 31 180 5 $4,196 $4,463 $4,770 $5,056 $5,353 $5,678 $5,885 $6,098 $6,322
Halfback 60-degree Curve (Seating on Convex side)
Model Number Base Seat Curve Over-
all
Width
Seat
Hgt.
Overall
Height
Wgt.
(lbs.)
COM
Yd.
List Price
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
FTCBX2-60-5S Steel Post Uph 60 54 18 33 160 5 $3,995 $4,250 $4,542 $4,815 $5,103 $5,406 $5,605 $5,807 $6,018
FTCBX2-60-5C Casters Uph 60 54 18 33 160 5 $3,995 $4,250 $4,542 $4,815 $5,103 $5,406 $5,605 $5,807 $6,018
FTCBX2-60-5W Wood Uph 60 54 18 33 160 5 $3,995 $4,250 $4,542 $4,815 $5,103 $5,406 $5,605 $5,807 $6,018
FTCBX2-60-5D Duo Uph 60 54 18 33 160 5 $3,995 $4,250 $4,542 $4,815 $5,103 $5,406 $5,605 $5,807 $6,018
FTCBX2-60-7224-5S Steel Post Uph 60 72 18 33 180 5 $4,196 $4,463 $4,770 $5,056 $5,353 $5,678 $5,885 $6,098 $6,322
FTCBX2-60-7224-5C Casters Uph 60 72 18 33 180 5 $4,196 $4,463 $4,770 $5,056 $5,353 $5,678 $5,885 $6,098 $6,322
FTCBX2-60-7224-5W Wood Uph 60 72 18 33 180 5 $4,196 $4,463 $4,770 $5,056 $5,353 $5,678 $5,885 $6,098 $6,322
FTCBX2-60-7224-5D Duo Uph 60 72 18 33 180 5 $4,196 $4,463 $4,770 $5,056 $5,353 $5,678 $5,885 $6,098 $6,322
Halfback 60-degree Curve Junior (Seating on Convex side)
FTCBX2J-60 Self-leveling Glide Uph 60 54 16 31 160 5 $3,995 $4,250 $4,542 $4,815 $5,103 $5,406 $5,605 $5,807 $6,018
FTCBX2J-60-7224 Self-leveling Glide Uph 60 72 16 31 180 5 $4,196 $4,463 $4,770 $5,056 $5,353 $5,678 $5,885 $6,098 $6,322
Quarterback Crescent (Back on Left Side)
Model Number Base Seat
&
Back
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Seat
Hgt.
(in.)
Overall
Height
(in.)
Wgt.
(lbs.)
COM
Yd.
List Price
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
FTCOQL-0036-5S Steel post Uph 30 36 18 33 78 3.5 $2,126 $2,253 $2,455 $2,584 $2,802 $2,990 $3,056 $3,117 $3,250
FTCOQL-0036-5C Casters Uph 30 36 18 33 78 3.5 $2,126 $2,253 $2,455 $2,584 $2,802 $2,990 $3,056 $3,117 $3,250
FTCOQL-0036-5W Wood Uph 30 36 18 33 78 3.5 $2,126 $2,253 $2,455 $2,584 $2,802 $2,990 $3,056 $3,117 $3,250
FTCOQL-0036-5D Duo Uph 30 36 18 33 78 3.5 $2,126 $2,253 $2,455 $2,584 $2,802 $2,990 $3,056 $3,117 $3,250
Quarterback Crescent Junior (Back on Left Side)
FTCOQLJ-0036 Self-leveling glide Uph 30 36 18 31 78 3.5 $2,126 $2,253 $2,455 $2,584 $2,802 $2,990 $3,056 $3,117 $3,250
Quarterback Crescent (Back on Right Side)
Model Number Base Seat
&
Back
Depth
(in.)
Width
(in.)
Seat
Hgt.
(in.)
Overall
Height
(in.)
Wgt.
(lbs.)
COM
Yd.
List Price
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
FTCOQR-0036-5S Steel post Uph 30 36 18 33 78 3.5 $2,126 $2,253 $2,455 $2,584 $2,802 $2,990 $3,056 $3,117 $3,250
FTCOQR-0036-5C Casters Uph 30 36 18 33 78 3.5 $2,126 $2,253 $2,455 $2,584 $2,802 $2,990 $3,056 $3,117 $3,250
FTCOQR-0036-5W Wood Uph 30 36 18 33 78 3.5 $2,126 $2,253 $2,455 $2,584 $2,802 $2,990 $3,056 $3,117 $3,250
FTCOQR-0036-5D Duo Uph 30 36 18 33 78 3.5 $2,126 $2,253 $2,455 $2,584 $2,802 $2,990 $3,056 $3,117 $3,250
Quarterback Crescent Junior (Back on Right Side)
FTCOQRJ-0036 Self-leveling glide Uph 30 36 18 31 78 3.5 $2,126 $2,253 $2,455 $2,584 $2,802 $2,990 $3,056 $3,117 $3,250
 • 231-861-2194 • www.mtcontract.com
Ottables List Price
P-TIMESERIES-230519
Round Ottables
Model Number Legs Base Worksur-
face
Diameter (in.) Height
(in.)
Weight
(in.)
COM
(yds.)
List Price
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
FTDT-30-5S Steel Post Uph HPL 30 18 118 3 $1,716 $1,865 $1,997 $2,131 $2,265 $2,398 $2,540 $2,691 $2,853
FTDT-30-5C Casters Uph HPL 30 18 118 3 $1,716 $1,865 $1,997 $2,131 $2,265 $2,398 $2,540 $2,691 $2,853
FTDT-30-5W Wood Post Uph HPL 30 18 118 3 $1,716 $1,865 $1,997 $2,131 $2,265 $2,398 $2,540 $2,691 $2,853
FTDT-30-5D Duo Uph HPL 30 18 118 3 $1,716 $1,865 $1,997 $2,131 $2,265 $2,398 $2,540 $2,691 $2,853
FTDT-36-5S Steel Post Uph HPL 36 18 127 3.25 $1,804 $1,960 $2,098 $2,239 $2,382 $2,520 $2,670 $2,828 $2,996
FTDT-36-5C Casters Uph HPL 36 18 127 3.25 $1,804 $1,960 $2,098 $2,239 $2,382 $2,520 $2,670 $2,828 $2,996
FTDT-36-5W Wood Post Uph HPL 36 18 127 3.25 $1,804 $1,960 $2,098 $2,239 $2,382 $2,520 $2,670 $2,828 $2,996
FTDT-36-5D Duo Uph HPL 36 18 127 3.25 $1,804 $1,960 $2,098 $2,239 $2,382 $2,520 $2,670 $2,828 $2,996
FTDT-51-5S Steel Post Uph HPL 51 18 195 3.5 $2,634 $2,806 $2,956 $3,106 $3,253 $3,403 $3,558 $3,722 $3,893
FTDT-51-5C Casters Uph HPL 51 18 195 3.5 $2,634 $2,806 $2,956 $3,106 $3,253 $3,403 $3,558 $3,722 $3,893
FTDT-51-5W Wood Post Uph HPL 51 18 195 3.5 $2,634 $2,806 $2,956 $3,106 $3,253 $3,403 $3,558 $3,722 $3,893
FTDT-51-5D Duo Uph HPL 51 18 195 3.5 $2,634 $2,806 $2,956 $3,106 $3,253 $3,403 $3,558 $3,722 $3,893
Round Junior Ottables
FTDTJ-30 Self-leveling
Glides
Uph HPL 30 16 118 3 $1,716 $1,865 $1,997 $2,131 $2,265 $2,398 $2,540 $2,691 $2,853

(in.)
Height
(in.)
Weight
(in.)
COM
(yds.)
List Price
Grade 1
COM
Grade 2 Grade 3 Grade 4 Grade 5 Grade 6 Grade 7 Grade 8 Grade 9
FTRT-1824-4S Steel Post Uph HPL 18 24 18 66 1.3 $1,190 $1,242 $1,295 $1,361 $1,428 $1,493 $1,565 $1,638 $1,717
FTRT-1824-4C Casters Uph HPL 18 24 18 66 1.3 $1,190 $1,242 $1,295 $1,361 $1,428 $1,493 $1,565 $1,638 $1,717
FTRT-1824-4W Wood Post Uph HPL 18 24 18 66 1.3 $1,190 $1,242 $1,295 $1,361 $1,428 $1,493 $1,565 $1,638 $1,717
FTRT-1824-4D Duo Uph HPL 18 24 18 66 1.3 $1,190 $1,242 $1,295 $1,361 $1,428 $1,493 $1,565 $1,638 $1,717
FTRT-1836-4S Steel Post Uph HPL 18 36 18 75 1.75 $1,344 $1,396 $1,455 $1,529 $1,604 $1,678 $1,758 $1,840 $1,906
FTRT-1836-4C Casters Uph HPL 18 36 18 75 1.75 $1,344 $1,396 $1,455 $1,529 $1,604 $1,678 $1,758 $1,840 $1,906
FTRT-1836-4W Wood Post Uph HPL 18 36 18 75 1.75 $1,344 $1,396 $1,455 $1,529 $1,604 $1,678 $1,758 $1,840 $1,906
FTRT-1836-4D Duo Uph HPL 18 36 18 75 1.75 $1,344 $1,396 $1,455 $1,529 $1,604 $1,678 $1,758 $1,840 $1,906
FTRT-2436-4S Steel Post Uph HPL 24 36 18 99 1.75 $1,377 $1,434 $1,508 $1,586 $1,685 $1,737 $1,790 $1,848 $1,929
FTRT-2436-4C Casters Uph HPL 24 36 18 99 1.75 $1,377 $1,434 $1,508 $1,586 $1,685 $1,737 $1,790 $1,848 $1,929
FTRT-2436-4W Wood Post Uph HPL 24 36 18 99 1.75 $1,377 $1,434 $1,508 $1,586 $1,685 $1,737 $1,790 $1,848 $1,929
FTRT-2436-4D Duo Uph HPL 24 36 18 99 1.75 $1,377 $1,434 $1,508 $1,586 $1,685 $1,737 $1,790 $1,848 $1,929
FTRT-2448-4S Steel Post Uph HPL 24 48 18 116 2 $1,699 $1,760 $1,820 $1,887 $1,953 $2,026 $2,099 $2,179 $2,264
FTRT-2448-4C Casters Uph HPL 24 48 18 116 2 $1,699 $1,760 $1,820 $1,887 $1,953 $2,026 $2,099 $2,179 $2,264
FTRT-2448-4W Wood Post Uph HPL 24 48 18 116 2 $1,699 $1,760 $1,820 $1,887 $1,953 $2,026 $2,099 $2,179 $2,264
FTRT-2448-4D Duo Uph HPL 24 48 18 116 2 $1,699 $1,760 $1,820 $1,887 $1,953 $2,026 $2,099 $2,179 $2,264